
lp nazwisko i imię data urodzenia nr licencji klub sportowy punkty

1. LEŚNIAK Alicja 1993-09-10 08488 SKS-40 Warszawa 90

2. PRUSIŃSKA Hanna 1988-03-20 05518 SCKiS HALS Warszawa 85

3. ŻBIKOWSKA Monika 1995-05-25 01641 GLKS Nadarzyn 81

4. OSIŃSKA Katarzyna 1994-03-12 03652 IKTS BROŃ Radom 77

5-6. TKACZYK Ewelina 1991-10-04 06669 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 73

LAU Aleksandra 1996-08-05 01871 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 73

7-8. WERESZCZAKA Anna 1998-02-18 01953 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 69

SZELKOWSKA Sylwia 1996-03-19 01873 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 69

9-12. KOGUT Beata 1997-04-13 08370 MKS POGOŃ Siedlce 62

ZIEMKIEWICZ Wiktoria 2000-04-01 01644 GLKS Nadarzyn 62

STACHECKA Paulina 1998-01-16 01633 GLKS Nadarzyn 62

ROSŁANIEC Dominika 1997-12-20 08104 KS PUZNÓWKA 1996 Puznówka 62

13-16. TUSIEŃ Justyna 1994-01-09 06663 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 53

BAGROWSKA Katarzyna 1998-05-03 01870 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 53

ROSŁANIEC Weronika 1996-10-13 08106 KS PUZNÓWKA 1996 Puznówka 53

PRZESMYCKA Magdalena 1997-09-03 02741 SCKiS HALS Warszawa 53

17-20. KLIMCZAK Monika 1997-09-23 02739 SCKiS HALS Warszawa 44

RĘBELSKA Dominika 1993-08-27 06665 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 44

NOWAKOWSKA Anna 1997-01-27 01872 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 44

MOLSKA Paulina 2000-07-30 07254 UKS BIELANY 273 Warszawa 44

21-24. MARSZAŁKIEWICZ Marta 1992-06-28 03651 IKTS BROŃ Radom 36

WOLIŃSKA Dominika 1999-06-28 01874 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 36

Niesklasyfikowane zawodniczki:

BEZIUK Elżbieta 1969-03-17 07529 KS ATS Warszawa 0
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lp nazwisko i imię data urodzenia nr licencji klub sportowy ranking

1. ŻBIKOWSKA Monika 1995-05-25 01641 GLKS Nadarzyn 249

2. KLIMCZAK Monika 1997-09-23 02739 SCKiS HALS Warszawa 210

3. OSIŃSKA Katarzyna 1994-03-12 03652 IKTS BROŃ Radom 172

4. WERESZCZAKA Anna 1998-02-18 01953 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 162

5. NOWAKOWSKA Anna 1997-01-27 01872 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 153

6. TKACZYK Ewelina 1991-10-04 06669 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 122

7. PRUSIŃSKA Hanna 1988-03-20 05518 SCKiS HALS Warszawa 122

8. ZIEMKIEWICZ Wiktoria 2000-04-01 01644 GLKS Nadarzyn 117

9. LAU Aleksandra 1996-08-05 01871 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 115

10. KOGUT Beata 1997-04-13 08370 MKS POGOŃ Siedlce 115

11. BAGROWSKA Katarzyna 1998-05-03 01870 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 109

12. LEŚNIAK Alicja 1993-09-10 08488 SKS-40 Warszawa 105

13. STACHECKA Paulina 1998-01-16 01633 GLKS Nadarzyn 100

14. MARSZAŁKIEWICZ Marta 1992-06-28 03651 IKTS BROŃ Radom 97

15. SZELKOWSKA Sylwia 1996-03-19 01873 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 93

16. TUSIEŃ Justyna 1994-01-09 06663 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 84

17. MOLSKA Paulina 2000-07-30 07254 UKS BIELANY 273 Warszawa 84

18. PRZESMYCKA Magdalena 1997-09-03 02741 SCKiS HALS Warszawa 84

19. ROSŁANIEC Dominika 1997-12-20 08104 KS PUZNÓWKA 1996 Puznówka 40

20. RĘBELSKA Dominika 1993-08-27 06665 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 40

21. BEZIUK Elżbieta 1969-03-17 07529 KS ATS Warszawa 25

22. ROSŁANIEC Weronika 1996-10-13 08106 KS PUZNÓWKA 1996 Puznówka 25

23. WOLIŃSKA Dominika 1999-06-28 01874 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 0
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